

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

File #: 23-0255, Version: 3

Subject: Resolution In Support Of AB 591 (Gabriel)

From: President Pro Tempore Kalb

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Support Of AB 591 (Gabriel) The Electric Vehicle Charging For All Act, To Build Out Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure By Requiring All Electric Vehicle Charging Stations (Excluding In Private Residences) Include Universal Connectors That Can Charge All EV's And That All Electric Vehicle Charging Stations Be Open To The Public